
Processo:   5008994-63.2018.4.04.7206

Objeto:       Auxílio pré-escola
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LISTAGEM TRT

Servidor

ADILSON LEANDRO GONÇALVES

ADRIANA DE LIZ CARNEIRO LINS

ADRIANA DE MIRANDA STODIECK

ADRIANA DE PAULA EDUARDO

ADRIANA FIGUEIREDO

ADRIANA HAMMES ELI

ADRIANA MARTOVICZ LAUTH DOS SANTOS

ADRIANA SASSO CORREA

ADRIANE SIKORSKI MENGARDA

ADRIANO YASSUO FREITAS

ALBERTO JACIEL PETRY JUNIOR

ALCINDO COPETTI

ALDROVANDO SEBASTIAO DE OLIVEIRA

ALENCAR DONIZETE CORDOVA CORREIA

ALEX ANDRADE SIQUEIRA CAMPOS

ALEX WAGNER ZOLET

ALEXANDRA MORAES

ALEXANDRE BESEN

ALEXANDRE DUARTE CARDOSO

ALEXANDRE KOENIG S. THIAGO

ALEXANDRE LUCKNER GOULART

ALEXANDRE MAIA DE MORAES

ALEXANDRE MUSSI BRANDAO

ALEXANDRE PALHARES

ALEXANDRE SILVA DE LORENZI DINON

ALEXANDRE SILVEIRA DE SOUZA

ALTAIR LUIZ GONCALVES

ALTEMIR BRUNEL

ALVARO ALCIDES PEREIRA

ALVARO CAVALLI GASTAL

ALVARO HENRIQUE MOMM

Não tem

ALVARO WANDELLI NETO

AMANDIO DELPIZZO NETO

AMAURI RAMOS DA SILVA

ANDERSON BASTOS

ANDERSON DE SOUZA SILVA

ANDRE JOSE CAMARGO DEL VECCHIO

ANDRE WAGNER

ANDREIA ARAUJO SEIXAS

ANDREZA FELICIANO DE OLIVEIRA MATAVELLI

ANELIYA KONSTANTINOVA TONEVA

ANGELA BEATRIZ FREITAS GOEDERT

ANGELA TOSETO CARBONERA MAZZI

ANSELMO MALAGOLI

ANTONIO CEZAR LOPES
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ANTONIO MARCOS QUADROS

ATALIBA ZANDOMENEGO FILHO

BRUNO FERREIRA NOBRE

CAMILA SARTORI VELLOSO ABREU

CARLA RAIMUNDO

CARLA ZAPPELINI RONCATTO

CARLOS ALBERTO CRISPIM

CARLOS AUGUSTO KINDLEIN

CARLOS EDUARDO MAZZI

CARLOS MARKENNEDE CRESCENCIO DE LIMA

CAROLINE CRISTINE CIDRAL NIEHUES

CAROLINE MENEGAZ

CAROLINE SILVA MULLER BIANCO

CECILIA AOYAMA FERNANDEZ

CHARLES BASCHIROTTO FELISBINO

CHRISTIAN ALEXANDRE

CLAIR RAITHZ DE LIMA

CLARISSA ROSA MACENO LEMES

CLAUDIA DANIELA AVERBECK MENEGHEL

CLAUDIA MARIA ZIMMERMANN

CLAUDIO DA SILVA MAFEI

CLAUDIO ROBERTO MANZI

CLAYTON HAVIARAS WOSGRAU

CLEBER MACHADO LEAO

CLEMAIR MISSIO CARNEIRO

CLOVES LEITE

CLOVIS MIGUEL MASSIGNANI

CRISNAMURTI EVARISTO SILVA DO VALE

CRISTIANE CAMPIOLO ALMEIDA

CRISTIANO AUGUSTO RAMOS

CRISTIANO BEPPLER DE OLIVEIRA

CRISTIANO PEIXOTO CRISPIN DE OLIVEIRA

CRISTINA BOLZANI

CYNTHIA SANTINI

DANIEL ULISSES ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA

DANIEL ZALESKI SEBASTIANI

DANIELE ALVES SCHNOOR

DANIELLA DIGIACOMO

DANIELLE MUSSI PIRES TEIXEIRA

DANIELLE PEIXOTO VALENCA

DANUBIA SIEGEL DE ARAÚJO

DEBORA SCHMITZ FERNANDES SOARES

DELANE CRISTINA DA SILVA MAESTRI

DELMAR SILVESTRE GIRARDI

DENISE ANA BONFANTI KOHLRAUSCH

DENISE CRISTINA PEREIRA CORDEIRO

DENISE SUCHARA

DERLI JOSE MINKS

DIANA PAULA BERTI

DINALDO DE AMORIM

DIOGO FERRARI

DIOGO SURDI
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DOUGLAS ANDRE MULLER

DURVAL TIETSCHE REIS

EDEMAR LUIZ MALESKI

EDERSON CARVALHO DE SOUZA

EDSON OZORIO REBELLO

EDUARDO BERNARDO DE SOUZA

EDUARDO DANTAS LEITE

EDUARDO FLORENCIO

EDUARDO NASCIMENTO SANTIAGO

EGILIO GARCIA

ELAINE VIEIRA PEREIRA

ELENICE DOS PASSOS RAMOS LEÃO

ELIANE BOAROTO

ELIANE DE CASTRO SPOLIDORO

ELIAS DOS SANTOS

ELIETE ROSA CRISTOFOLINI

ELISA OLINGER

ELISSA DREYER DE ARAÚJO

ELIZABETE TASSINARI TURRI DOMBROWSKI

ELIZANGELA DA ROSA BORDIN

EVANDRO FUJISAO DE OLIVEIRA

EVERTON RODRIGUES GARCIA

FABIANA LUCIA KAMEI

FABIANO PINTO REIS

FABIO BORGES DE ABREU

FABIO FONTES SCHREIBER

FABIO MACIEL FABRIS

FABIO ZAPELINI REBELO

FABRICIO MORIGUTI

FATIMA MARIA DE SOUZA ARAUJO

FELICIA ALBUQUERQUE LIMA PESSOA

FELIPE OALACE DE ABREU

FELIPE POMPEO PEREIRA

FELIPE RICARDO NEVES

FERNANDA GULARTE MORAES

FERNANDA LICIA GURGEL FERNANDES LIMA

FERNANDA RODRIGUES ROSA EHLERT

FERNANDA SILVA DUARTE DOS SANTOS

FLAMARION DE BONA SARTOR

FRANCIANNE GUIMARÃES PRADE PADILHA

FREDI ROLF BIEGING

Não tem

GEISON ALFREDO ARISI

GEORGIA PAULA MALHEIROS TONELLO

GERALDO TIRELLI

GIANCARLO ROSSETTO

GIANE DA SILVA DE BONA SARTOR

GIANE DA SILVA ROCHA SOUZA

GILBERTO MARTINS DOS SANTOS

GILSON JOAO WELTER

GISELE JANAINA DOS SANTOS BETIATO

GISLENE CARVALHO DA SILVA NASCIMENTO



150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

GLADEMIR MARIA SILVEIRA SARTORI DYCK

GUILHERME ZANETTA SIMONI

GUSTAVO BESTETTI IBARRA

GUSTAVO NUNES E CASTRO

HARLEY SADRAQUE AMARAL DA SILVA

HEITOR MEDEIROS PERIN

HELIO CAMARGO FILHO

HENRIQUE DE CARVALHO

HERACLIDES JOSE CORDEIRO

HERIBERTO LUIZ BORGERT

HERMANN DE OLIVEIRA

IARA EMMERICK FERREIRA SILVEIRA

IRES CARDOZO DOS SANTOS PERAZZOLI

IRIS GARCIA TORRES GOMES

IRONE DA COSTA

ISABEL VANZIN

IURI CRISTIANO DE SOUZA COUTO

JACKSON DELITSCH

JAMILE CURY CECATO DE CARVALHO

JANA DA SILVA DO LAGO

JEAN CARLO PRIAMO

JOAO BATISTA RAIMUNDO

JOAO CARLOS HOEPERS

JOAO LUIZ DE FREITAS COUTINHO

JOAO PAULO RABELO MARTINS

JOAQUIM ANTONIO MATOS DA SILVA

JOEL RODRIGUES LOPES

JOSE CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA MENDES

JOSE DIAS DE OLIVEIRA NETO

JOSIANE CÓRDOVA RITTER MOLARINHO

JULIA QUEIROZ CAMPOS

JULIANA BORGES DE SOUZA MURARO

JULIANA KALIL DA ROSA SILVA

JULIANO MENEGHEL

JULIANY MARTINS GRAMS

JULIO STEFANECHEN

KAMILA REGINA SILVA LEITE

KAMILLA MARIA FELIPPE DE MACEDO

KAREN CIBELI CAMPIOLO TREVIZAN

KARIME GONZAGA ESPINDOLA LUZ TRINCADO HE

KARINA BATISTA DE MELO SCHON

KARINA DELLA GIUSTINA

KARINA ELISE MACHADO LOPEZ LOURENÇO

KARINA LORENZONI DALLA BERNARDINA

KARINA SERAFIM DAL TOE

KAROLINE DA CUNHA VIEIRA

KÁTIA REGINA BERTI LÓPES

KEILA CRISTINA FERREIRA

KELI ALVES DE SOUZA

KELLY REINERT DE SOUZA

LARISSA NAPOLI DE LUCA

LAURA BITTAR
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LEONARDO TAGLIETTI

LETICIA SCALCON MATOS

LIDIANE MATTANA

LILIAN BERNARDES BUTZKE

LIS PAVIN NEMMEN

LISSIA RODRIGUES DE LIMA

LORENA CASTRO SCHMITT CARDOSO

LUCAS AUGUSTO DE SOUZA SOBREIRA SILVA

LUCIANA NEVES BOHNERT

LUCIANE MARIA CAMPESATTO

LUCIANO KERN NOGUEIRA

LUIS FREDERICO PEREIRA

LUIZ ALBERTO DA SILVA

LUIZ BERNARDO RAMOS LITZINGER

LUIZ FLAVIO SILVA SCHMIDT

LUIZ JOSE BERRETTA

LUIZA HELENA DOZZA RODRIGUES LEITE

LUIZA MELLILO ZANIBONI LOCKS

LURIN MENDES MACEDO DE VASCONCELLOS DIA

MARA MUELLER

MARCELINO PINHEIRO SILVA

MARCIO JOEL OECHSLER

MARCO ANTONIO MARCZAK

MARCO ANTONIO PEREIRA MADRUGA

MARCOS ALFREDO PAUL

MARCOS FERREIRA SILVEIRA

MARCOS PAULO ZIMMERMANN

MARCOS SILVA DE MOURA

MARCOS VENICIUS BIASI FLECK

MARCOS WESTPHAL RODRIGUES

MARIA BEATRIZ VIEIRA DA SILVA GUBERT

MARIA CRISTINA CANDIDO HANEL

MARIA ISABEL WOITOWICZ DE ALMEIDA CATTON

MARIA ZOE BELLANI LYRA ESPINDOLA

MARIANA ABREU CAMPOS

MARIANA BERNARDI TESSER CASAGRANDE

MARIO CARLOS DE BEM OSORIO NETO

MARIO LUCIO DE ARAUJO

MARLI PRIMON

MARTA CRISTINA FERMINANN DE NOVAIS

MAURICIO MARTINEZ MOTA

MAYSA RUFINI GUIMARAES

MERILANY GELSLEICHTER

MICHELE ARGET BLANCO

MOISES LUIZ DE ARAUJO OLIVEIRA

MONICA CORDEIRO DE CARVALHO ROSA TEICOF

MORGANA CARDOZO DE FARIAS DINIZ OLIVEIRA

MURILO AUGUSTO TOSATTI

MURILO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA

NADIA APARECIDA MARTINS MEDEIROS

NAGIB JORGE DA SILVA

NEIMER BOSCO FILIPIN
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NELVIO ANGELO BURATI FILHO

NESTOR MATIAS SCHNEIDER

NILTON YOSHIHIRO FUCUDA

NIZIA FERNANDES PRAZERES FERREIRA

ONOFRE FRANCA VALE

ORLANDO CEZAR RIBEIRO

OSMAR GAITOLINI

PABLO GIOVANI ROLIM ANTUNES

PÂMELA MARINELLI DE SOUZA E SILVA SILVEI

PAOLA KARINA MARCHIORO SOKOLOSKI

PATRICIA ANDRADES GAMEIRO HOFSTAETTER

PATRICIA HELENA SCHULTER

PATRICIA JAHNKE KRUGER

PAULO EDUARDO GAZOLA

PAULO HENRIQUE SIMOES AMANCIO

PAULO SELEME CORREA

POLYANA DE JESUS DE SOUZA

PRISCILA MARTINAZZO BRANDAO MAJESKI

PROTASIO CARDOZO

RAFAEL PONCIANO ARAUJO LIMA

RAFAEL SALLES DA MATA MACHADO

RAFAEL SANDIN KNABBEN

RAQUEL FOLCHINI

RAQUEL KASSIANNE BORGES FONTENELLE BAU

RENATA CUNHA DE SOUZA

RENATA DE FIGUEIROA FREITAS

RENATA MACIEL CASTELLO BRANCO

RENATA SCHNEIDER WESTPHAL

RENATO DE OLIVEIRA MARTINEZ

RENATO DE SOUZA JUNIOR

RICARDO BATISTA MACHADO

RICARDO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA

RICARDO GANZO WEICKERT CALDAS

RICARDO HIDEKI NONAKA

ROBERTA ALESSANDRA DA SILVA COLARES

ROBERTO LUIZ KOENIG DE SAO THIAGO

ROBSON IGNACIO DE SOUZA

ROBSON RESTELATTO

RODRIGO FARIAS

RODRIGO GUARNIERI

RODRIGO JOSE CAVASIN

RODRIGO WATERKEMPER

RONALDO TORTORÁ

RONILDO MOREIRA ALVES

ROSANA CELIA DA SILVA CARVALHO

RUBENS MENEZES RAU

RUBIANI LUIZ GROLLI

SABRINA MISAKO SATO

SANDRO BITTENCOURT

SARA JAVARONI VEIGA

SHEILA BELLI

SHEILA EGERT GRANDO
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Não tem

SILVANA LICZBINSKI

SILVIO ADRIANO FERREIRA OLIVEIRA

SIMONE AITA DUTRA

SIMONE AMARAL ALVARENGA ECKER

SIMONE EGEWARTH FLACH

SOLANGE BRANDAO CARVALHO

SOLANGE KOEHN DUARTE

SORAIA MORITZ MULLER

SUSANA CUNHA GARCIA PINHEIRO GUIMARÃES

TACIANA ROSSETO LINHARES

TANIA MARIA DA CONCEICAO GONCALVES

TARCISIO MUNIZ BARBOSA

TATIANE DOS SANTOS CHAVES

TELMA DE CASTRO MORISSON

THIAGO AMADORI

THIAGO WISNIEWSKI MARTINI

TIAGO PIRES CARNEIRO

VALMOR MROTSKOSKI MADEIRA

VANESSA FAGUNDES DE AZEVEDO

VANESSA GESSER DE MIRANDA

VANESSA SIMON

VERA REGINA LUZ

VILMAR JOSE JOHANN

VIVIANI SILVA

WANDERSON GADELHA DUARTE

WANDRESSA FERNANDES GARCIA

WILSON DEMO

XALISE BIANCHINI THIELE

ZULEIKA PEIXOTO MENDONCA CAJUEIRO


